Page 1 - Rev 2.4 7/10/2025
Type:
Project:
REP/Agent:
Order #:
MICRO OPTIMO FLEX
©2025 StarTek Lighting America. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
899 E Park Ave, Libertyville, IL 60048  (877) STARTEK  www.starteklightingamerica.com

See pg. 6 for standard and
premium options.
MICRO OPTIMO FLEX HUB ORDER GUIDE
LINEAR MICRO OPTIMO ORDER GUIDE
Page 3 - Rev 2.4 7/10/2025 ©2025 StarTek Lighting America. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
899 E Park Ave, Libertyville, IL 60048  (877) STARTEK  www.starteklightingamerica.com
Type:
Project:
REP/Agent:
Order #:
HYPER DRIVE REMOTE POWER SYSTEM
HYPD
©2023 StarTek Lighting America. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
899 E Park Ave, Libertyville, IL 60048  (877) STARTEK  www.starteklightingamerica.com
HYPD Replace x with driver quantity
Sx= Small– up to two drivers (190W)
Mx= Medium– up to four drivers (300W)
Lx= Large– up to eight drivers (600W)
S= Surface/ Strut
R= Recessed
SPECIALTY DRIVERS (Standard driver is 0-10V, dim to 1% output current)
DT1= eldoLED EcoDrive Dim to 1% (0-10V)
DTZ= eldoLED SoloDrive Dim to 0.1% (0-10V)
PSRD= Signify Sensor Ready (DALI) Driver
LDE1= Lutron Hi-Lume EcoSystem LED driver w/ Soft-on, Fade‑to‑Black
TW-A= Tunable White, 0-10v
TW-EL= eldoLED DUALdrive Tunable White (DALI)
Consult factory for additional driver options
Note: Specialty driver options are not available with the small power-
box option, with the exception of TW-A
SENSORS
Consult factory for options
OTHERS
CP= Chicago Plenum (CCEA)
EXAMPLE: HYPD-L8-R-PW-DTZ-HD01
SERIES SIZE / DRIVER QTY MOUNTING FINISH
OPTIONS
L8 configuration shown (shown with front cover removed)
Each driver is provided with a terminal block on both input and out
put side for ease of wiring and installation.
NOTES & LIMITATIONS
One driver is required per direct only fixture (8’ max length)
Consult factory for custom configurations and drivers not listed.
STANDARD
PW= Powder Coat White
PB= Powder Coat Black
PREMIUM
RALxxxx= Power Coat
    RAL xxxx (Gloss Finish)
HYPERDRIVE CIRCUIT
HDxx= HyperDrive Circuit
EMERGENCY BATTERY (OPTIONAL)
Replace # with battery quantity
NB= No Emergency Battery
#EMB6= 6W EM Battery (Bodine)
#EMB10= 10W EM Battery (Bodine)
#FCEMB10= 10W EM Battery (Factory Choice)
VOLTAGE
U= 120-277
Note: Batteries are only available in
Medium and Large enclosures. Each
emergency battery reduces the driver
quantity of the Hyper Drive.
Page 4 - Rev 2.4 7/10/2025 ©2025 StarTek Lighting America. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
899 E Park Ave, Libertyville, IL 60048  (877) STARTEK  www.starteklightingamerica.com
HYPER DRIVE REMOTE POWER SYSTEM
Lx  (Large Hyper Drive Remote Canopy)
Mx  (Medium Hyper Drive Remote Canopy)

©2025 StarTek Lighting America. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
899 E Park Ave, Libertyville, IL 60048  (877) STARTEK  www.starteklightingamerica.com
HOW TO ORDER
Please submit a bill of materials outlining your entire configuration and sub-
mit along with your PO. The Micro Optimo Flex system works using linear
fixtures joined with universal “Flex” hub that can articulate to any direction.
Length and position in sequence is required for ordering. Note, if it is a closed
shape no end fixture is required. Please see examples below.
Page 7 - Rev 2.4 7/10/2025
MICRO OPTIMO FLEX
©2025 StarTek Lighting America. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
899 E Park Ave, Libertyville, IL 60048  (877) STARTEK  www.starteklightingamerica.com
PCx - Powered Canopy (Driver Included)
2’ - 6’ Fixtures require 1 Non-Feed Mount. Fixtures larger than 6’ require 2 Non-Feed Mount.
Power Feed
CRx - Canopy Recessed
Power Feed
Non-Feed
Non-Feed
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Page 8 - Rev 2.4 7/10/2025
MICRO OPTIMO FLEX
©2025 StarTek Lighting America. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
899 E Park Ave, Libertyville, IL 60048  (877) STARTEK  www.starteklightingamerica.com
CTx - Canopy T-Grid
Non-Feed Power Feed
MOUNTING OPTIONS
CSx - Canopy Surface
Power Feed Non-Feed
Page 9 - Rev 2.4 7/10/2025
MICRO OPTIMO FLEX
©2025 StarTek Lighting America. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
899 E Park Ave, Libertyville, IL 60048  (877) STARTEK  www.starteklightingamerica.com
FINISHES
PREMIUM STOCK FINISHES
PSF001 (WOOD#1) PSF002 (WOOD#2) PSF003 (WOOD#3)
PSF004 (WOOD#4) PSF005 (WOOD#5) PSF006 (WOOD#6)
PSF007 (STONE #1) PSF008 (STONE #2) PSF009 (METAL #1)
STANDARD FINISHES
NOTE:  A minimal impact to lead times will apply to products specified with Premium Stock Finishes (PSF).  It is not to
be assumed that these finishes are stocked in our warehouse, but rather, are readily available to us for your project.
All other custom finishes (PO) will incur a set up fee and will add an extended lead time to your project.
BLACK MINI TEXTURE WHITE MINI TEXTURE SILVER SPARKLE TEXTURE
Page 10 - Rev 2.4 7/10/2025
MICRO OPTIMO FLEX
©2025 StarTek Lighting America. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
899 E Park Ave, Libertyville, IL 60048  (877) STARTEK  www.starteklightingamerica.com
SPECIFICATIONS
WARRANTY
COMPANION PRODUCTS
Micro Beam
5-year limited warranty.  Complete warranty terms can be located at:
Note: Actual performance may differ as a result of installation environment and final application.
All values are design or typical values, measured under laboratory conditions, at 25°C (77°F) .
Housing
Nominal 1 1/2”  round housing of continuous extruded
6063 T5 aluminum.
Color
Colors for the housing are available in a powder